St. John’s Lutheran PTO e %
INVITES YOU TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR y R -

St. John's Lutheran PTO
Students, families and friends:
Ages 4 and up! ) LILEN

Come Support your organization by
dropping off your kids at Flying High for
supervised gym time while you enjoy a
quiet evening at home or a night out!

DATE: Friday, September 28, 2018
TIME: 7:00 PM-10:00 PM

V' FUN INCL UDES “T -

60 ft. Inflatable Obstacle Course

> i .
Pre-register before 11:59pm Wednesday 9/26 $15 Trampf)lmes g_, V 4
Register after 9/26 or walk-in: $20 M ) Foam Pits m‘ .

(All online registration closes at 11:59 PM the night before > Open Gym @atfe’
the event; after that, only walk-ins can be accepted.) . *} GCames L
\\} PIZZA and our famous lemonade
\ Cosmic Cafe will be open to
T I ! B purchase candy desserts,
REGISTER ONLINE TO AVOID LINES AT YOUR EVENT! \ cosmic snos & much,

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER FOR i rmore!
DIRECTIONS ON HOW TO REGISTER. DAY OF EVENT
REGISTRATION IS WALK-IN ONLY!

(©) FLYING HIGH'S PIZZA FUN NIGHTED ) )

Monthly themed Pizza Fun Nights that are open to the
public. Select Fridays from 7-10 PM!

Friday, Oct. 26, 2018: Halloween Bash
Friday, Nov. 9, 2018: P] Party
Friday, Dec. 7, 2018: Tis the Season-Giving Back with Flying High 5400 East
Friday, Jan. 4, 2019: Ninja Zone Night www.flying
Friday, Feb. 1, 2019: Ice Cream Social
Friday, Mar. 8, 2019: Magic Show Extravaganza p: (708) 352-3099 ‘
Friday, Apr. 5, 2019: The Wizarding World of Harry Potter
Friday, May 3, 2019: Circus Night
Friday, Jun 14, 2019: Flying High's Annual Birthday Bash!
Friday, July 12, 2019: Descendants Part 3 B
Friday, Aug. 2, 2019: Beach Party « Gym clothes (n@Zippers), no dangling earrings.
% 3 Socks are optional.
N com Acr 'NF o-' ’ )))))) « Parents are not allowed in the gym (for safety and security
reasons); parents are more than welcome to stay
Desiree Trapp: desiree.trapp19@gmail.com : in the upstairs viewing room during the event.

Ave, Countryside, 11 60525
highgym- .com

F: (708) 5897320

€ /FiyingHighCy™
er lyingHighGy™

ojFIyinQHighGVm
o /FlyingHighGym

L ‘! ‘ = k Please note: Registration for Pizza FUNdraisers
PARENTS/GUARDIANS MUST COMPLETE ONLINE J\ are non-refundable.

Parents should contact the school or organization

WAIVER IN ORDER FOR CHILD TO ATTEND. Subpirprons il



